
Stand: 05.10.2020 / 08:27:30

Ergebnisübersicht: Badbergen Dressurturnier 2020 [382040002] 03.10.2020 - 04.10.2020

1 Dressurprüfung Klasse L* -Kandare-

Al Martino 113Silke Müller (RFV Diek-Bassum e. V.)1. P 7.70

Future Boy 10163Benita Otten (RUFV Hasbergen e.V.)2. P 7.50

F.B.I. 10112Uwe Stradtmann (RFV Diek-Bassum e. V.)3. P 7.40

Antary 28Claudia Schröder (RV Ganderkesee)4. P 7.30

Raval 2240Kristin Perk (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)4. P 7.30

Francisco 11152Doris Bedenbecker (RUFV Alfhausen)6. P 7.20

Magic Inwhite207Anja Brinkel (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)6. P 7.20

Zentauro329Nadine Willms (RV Hoeven e.V.)8. P 7.10

Sullivan S291Eske Schierhold (RV Hoeven e.V.)9. P 7.00

Disney vM75Sonja Veerkamp-Rabbermann (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)10. P 6.90

Kaisergold187Christina Grieshop (RV Vechta e.V.)10. P 6.90

Dance of Joy 459Sarah Christine Hündling (FuRV Timmel e.V.)12. 6.80

Rosewood 5252Nane Schwarze (RV Vechta e.V.)12. 6.80

Henk 26174Bianca Adams (RUFV Großenkneten e.V.)14. 6.70

Supertramp 13295Carina Wiltfang (RUFV Schönemoor e.V.)14. 6.70

Zando 6328Uwe Stradtmann (RFV Diek-Bassum e. V.)14. 6.70

Starfire Supreme290Kerstin Suhrenbrock (FuRV Neuenkirchen)17. 6.60

Colina 7551Sandra Bohne (FuRV Neuenkirchen)18. 6.50

Great Expectations171Anja Brinkel (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)19. 6.40

Dear Dobby65Silke Müller (RFV Diek-Bassum e. V.)20. 6.30

Sincerely yours277Anna Duske (RCl. Buchenhof)20. 6.30

Alleandro B5Eileen Wöbse (RCl. Sport Harpstedt e. V.)22. 6.20

Red Rose 32242Natalie Bartsch (RFV Wehdem-Oppendorf e.V.)23. 6.10

Unorando307Laura Neteler (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)24. 6.00

Comtess 16952Sophie Wassmann (RUFV Badbergen)25. 5.80

Ligano de luxe202Lisa-Marie Giebel (FuRV Neuenkirchen)25. 5.80

Finessa S130Sonja Berghegger (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.)27. 5.70

Fleur de lis 13140Vera Bollmann (RUFV Alfhausen)28. 5.60

Final Destination 14126Ruth Wördemann (FuRV Neuenkirchen)29. 4.80

2 Dressurprüfung Klasse M*

Susi 1285297Paula Rietbrock (RuFV Nortrup)1. P 8.00

For Friendship N146Franziska Niermann (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)2. P 7.80

Blair 224Romy Sterthaus (ZRFV Neuenkirchen e. V.)3. P 7.70

Francisco 11152Doris Bedenbecker (RUFV Alfhausen)4. P 7.60

Lady Leatherdale195Anja Brinkel (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)4. P 7.60

Bellino 818Sonja Veerkamp-Rabbermann (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)6. P 7.50

Doremifasola88Carolin Schnarre (RV Recke e.V.)7. P 7.40

Wildboy 2320Josefine Dollmann (ZRFV Versmold e. V.)7. P 7.40

Foster 42151Anna-Luisa Herrmann (RV Vechta e.V.)9. P 7.30

Henk 26174Bianca Adams (RUFV Großenkneten e.V.)9. P 7.30

Barolo 5313Annelie Vogeling (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)11. P 7.20

Carola 8043Christiane Möller (RUFV Borgloh)11. P 7.20

Desperada 969Tanja Schwingel (RFV Hunteburg)13. 7.10

Future Boy 10163Benita Otten (RUFV Hasbergen e.V.)13. 7.10

Fiderhit 3122Katja Behrendt (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)15. 7.00

Queenie Lou233Lisa Kamphus (ZRFG Dörenthe e.V.)15. 7.00

Euforia 4111Louisa Arns-Krogmann (RUFV Lohne e.V.)17. 6.90

Sullivan S291Eske Schierhold (RV Hoeven e.V.)17. 6.90

Okarella 2223Christa Kemper (RV Recke e.V.)19. 6.80

Beautiful-Dancer14Christina Grieshop (RV Vechta e.V.)20. 6.70

Finale 181127Edda Kessen (RSC Andervenne e.V.)20. 6.70

Fernando 694119Annette Foppe (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)22. 6.60

Red Rose 32242Natalie Bartsch (RFV Wehdem-Oppendorf e.V.)22. 6.60

Renaissance 113245Larissa Hoffmeyer (RV Ganderkesee)24. 6.50

Ruffles258Sandra Schröder (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.)25. 6.00

Djonny Bonjorno78Annika Stratemeyer (RuFV Bruchmühlen e.V.)26. 5.80

Filia Aurica123Timo Preuß (PferdeSV Bockhorn e.V.)26. 5.80
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Resonanz 43246Marie Kötting (RUFV Wietmarschen)26. 5.80

Son Rousseau286Thomas Schulze (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)26. 5.80

Sincerely yours277Anna Duske (RCl. Buchenhof)30. 5.70

Supertramp 13295Carina Wiltfang (RUFV Schönemoor e.V.)31. 5.00

3 Dressurprüfung Klasse M**

Nea's Jacky O215Thomas Schulze (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)1. P 8.00

Lady Leatherdale195Anja Brinkel (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)2. P 7.70

Sweet Reina Rosa299Sharon Horstmann (Freunde des Reitsports Hörstel e.V.)3. P 7.60

Blair 224Romy Sterthaus (ZRFV Neuenkirchen e. V.)4. P 7.50

Eddytorial105Marleen Kiefitz (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.)5. P 7.40

Rubinett W255Catharina Wassmann (RUFV Badbergen)5. P 7.40

Al Martino 113Silke Müller (RFV Diek-Bassum e. V.)7. P 7.30

Doremifasola88Carolin Schnarre (RV Recke e.V.)7. P 7.30

Susi 1285297Paula Rietbrock (RuFV Nortrup)9. P 7.20

Take It Easy RM304Nina Heyer (RUFV Cappeln)9. P 7.20

Fernet 60121Delia Schulte (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)11. 7.10

Take It Light305Nina Heyer (RUFV Cappeln)11. 7.10

Queenie Lou233Lisa Kamphus (ZRFG Dörenthe e.V.)13. 7.00

Carola 8043Christiane Möller (RUFV Borgloh)14. 6.90

Quickborn 11234Thomas Schulze (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)14. 6.90

Barolo 5313Annelie Vogeling (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)16. 6.80

Fernando 694119Annette Foppe (RUFV Spelle u. Umgebung e.V.)16. 6.80

Ekmo106Matthias Buermeyer (RUFV Bad Essen)18. 6.70

Henk 26174Bianca Adams (RUFV Großenkneten e.V.)18. 6.70

Bellino 818Sonja Veerkamp-Rabbermann (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)20. 6.60

Filou K 2125Marcel Schächter (PferdeSV (PSV) Steinhagen-Brockhage)20. 6.60

F.B.I. 10112Uwe Stradtmann (RFV Diek-Bassum e. V.)22. 6.30

Desperada 969Tanja Schwingel (RFV Hunteburg)23. 6.20

Walter 87315Marleen Kiefitz (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.)24. 6.10

Zando 6328Uwe Stradtmann (RFV Diek-Bassum e. V.)25. 5.70

4 Dressurprüfung Klasse E

Windlesham Ruby S322Emma Meyer (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)1. P 7.30

Daila R58Sarah Poppinga (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)2. P 6.90

Aventador 912Marlen Deeters (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)3. P 6.70

Bünteeichen-Nicato32Manja Claußen (TG Brüning-Hof e.V.)4. P 6.60

Klementine189Charlotte Brinker (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)5. 6.50

Adventure Girl 52Olivia Kessenich (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)6. 6.10

Finally 10128Jolien Wobbe (RUFV Nordhorn e.V.)7. 5.90

Cuddle Cheek57Anna-Lena Diersen (RV Visbek e.V.)8. 5.70

5 Dressurprüfung Klasse A**

Amieca7Rike Kleyböcker (FuRV Neuenkirchen)1. P 8.30

Blackberry 423Melanie Nothdurft (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)2. P 7.80

Sunny-Boy L294Saskia Langfermann (RV Visbek e.V.)3. P 7.60

Johnson's Julchen CB185Sabrina Leistner (RVV Burg Gretesch e.V.)4. P 7.50

Rock it now 4248Theo Oevermann (FuRV Neuenkirchen)4. P 7.50

Doña Desario83Laura Sperveslage (PC Dinklage)6. P 7.40

Alman6Nele Haarannen (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)7. P 7.30

Klementine189Marlene Brinker (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)7. P 7.30

Smilla 97281Neele Kl.Piening (FuRV Neuenkirchen)7. P 7.30

Sweet Mobility298Silke Renzing (RV Ahlhorn e.V.)10. 7.20

Te Quiero 20306Leandra Böckermann (RFV Holdorf e.V.)10. 7.20

Diva Deluxe 476Lina Glogner (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)12. 7.10

La Vino 3192Marlene Brinker (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)12. 7.10

Crashlady55Melanie Nothdurft (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)14. 7.00

Johnnie Ray184Denise Fleischhauer (RUFV Steinfeld-Mühlen e.V.)14. 7.00

Sylvester Stallone 5301Antonia Holtmann (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)16. 6.90

Summer's Secret292Joana Korleck (RV Vechta e.V.)17. 6.80
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Daila R58Sarah Poppinga (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.)18. 6.60

Occasio embrace221Lisa Sophie Daut (Reit- und Fahrabt. SV Dickenberg e.)18. 6.60

Rudi Ratlos 5257Sandra Mählenhoff (RV Leichttrab Wildeshausen)18. 6.60

Salinero 32261Kristin Perk (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)21. 6.50

Smily W282Ute Niehe (RUFV Essen i.O.e.V.)22. 6.30

Fiodora B 3133Hanna Enneking (RFV Hunteburg)23. 6.00

Herzchen 10176Lena Schreiber (RUFV Alfhausen)23. 6.00

Sam Sin Little Dancer263Lena Hacker (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)25. 5.80

Varus 67308Ronja Röhe (RV Pr. Ströhen e. V.)26. 5.20

6 Dressurprüfung Klasse A* OLB Jugend-Reiterfestival 2020

Freeda155Lotta Kleyböcker (FuRV Neuenkirchen)1. P 8.00

Golden Tinkerbell168Anna Katharina Thomasmeyer (RUFV Bissendorf Horsa)2. P 7.80

Double Darling93Insa Meyer-Pries (RV Meyer zu Reckendorf e.V.)3. P 7.70

Nightley's Naidoo219Siri Vinke (Reit- und Fahrverien Hollage e.V.)4. P 7.60

Falstaff 55113Hannah Korten (RUFV Boerger)5. P 7.50

Lula Belle334Miriam Gebbeken (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)5. P 7.50

Golden Sunlight 5167Louisa Nissen (RVV Burg Gretesch e.V.)7. P 7.40

Donevan 1184Leni Hörsemann (RFV Hunteburg)8. P 7.30

Klementine189Marlene Brinker (RUFV Bawinkel u. Umgebung e.V.)8. P 7.30

Attila King10Isabel Brinkschulte (RURV Rastede)10. 7.20

Raika 163238Anna Katharina Thomasmeyer (RUFV Bissendorf Horsa)10. 7.20

Dancing Hill62Pia Klanke (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.)12. 7.10

Rebella Royal241Letje Gerdesmeyer (RUFV Lohne e.V.)12. 7.10

Double D92Chiara Wassmann (RUFV Badbergen)14. 7.00

Prinz William 3230Sophia Arns-Krogmann (RUFV Lohne e.V.)14. 7.00

Leocardia199Alea Tennigkeit (ReitSF Engelern e.V.)16. 6.90

La Ginetta191Anneke Svea Berndt (RFV Langförden e.V.)17. 6.80

Ruby Friday 3256Emma Tempel (RUFV Friesoythe)18. 6.70

Bünteeichen-Nicato32Manja Claußen (TG Brüning-Hof e.V.)19. 6.30

Finally 10128Jolien Wobbe (RUFV Nordhorn e.V.)20. 6.00

Greenlight 2172Pascale Sophie Willms (RV Hoeven e.V.)21. 5.90

Campari WE37Insa Meyer-Pries (RV Meyer zu Reckendorf e.V.)22. 5.80

Merci 118210Naema Prior (RUFV Hasbergen e.V.)23. 5.20

7 Dressurprüfung Klasse L* -Trense-

Final Destination 14126Ruth Wördemann (FuRV Neuenkirchen)1. P 8.10

Kleiner Donner W188Sophie Wassmann (RUFV Badbergen)2. P 7.80

Amieca7Rike Kleyböcker (FuRV Neuenkirchen)3. P 7.70

Rock it now 4248Theo Oevermann (FuRV Neuenkirchen)4. P 7.50

Feeling Crazy 2117Janine Wöbeking (RUFV St. Georg Georgsmarienhuette)5. P 7.40

Nea's La Bonita216Marina Hegerfeld (RFV Lützow Schuckenbaum e. V.)5. P 7.40

Carla Columna 3541Merle Severit (RUFV Rulle)7. P 7.30

Diva Deluxe 476Lina Glogner (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)8. P 7.20

Raval 2240Kristin Perk (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)8. P 7.20

Alman6Nele Haarannen (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)10. P 7.10

Pico 233229Nadine Wendt (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)10. P 7.10

Starfire Supreme290Kerstin Suhrenbrock (FuRV Neuenkirchen)10. P 7.10

Smilla 97281Neele Kl.Piening (FuRV Neuenkirchen)13. 7.00

Red Rose 32242Natalie Bartsch (RFV Wehdem-Oppendorf e.V.)14. 6.90

Sunny-Boy L294Saskia Langfermann (RV Visbek e.V.)15. 6.80

Blackberry 423Melanie Nothdurft (RSC Osnabruecker Land e.V.)16. 6.70

Giant Superman164Michelle Nowak-Nizetic (ZRFV Coesfeld-Lette e. V.)17. 6.50

Finessa S130Sonja Berghegger (RUFV Ostercappeln-Schwegerhoff e.V.)18. 6.40

Comtess 16952Sophie Wassmann (RUFV Badbergen)19. 6.30

Alleandro B5Eileen Wöbse (RCl. Sport Harpstedt e. V.)20. 6.20

Rudi Ratlos 5257Sandra Mählenhoff (RV Leichttrab Wildeshausen)20. 6.20

Colina 7551Sandra Bohne (FuRV Neuenkirchen)22. 6.10

Ligano de luxe202Lisa-Marie Giebel (FuRV Neuenkirchen)23. 6.00

Salinero 32261Kristin Perk (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)23. 6.00
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Herzchen 10176Lena Schreiber (RUFV Alfhausen)25. 5.70

Sam Sin Little Dancer263Lena Hacker (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)25. 5.70

Golden Tinkerbell168Anna Katharina Thomasmeyer (RUFV Bissendorf Horsa)27. 5.40

Unorando307Laura Neteler (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)28. 5.00

Destiny's Way70Mareike Fuchs (RC Friesische Wehde)29. 4.80

8 Dressurprüfung Klasse L* -Trense- OLB Jugend-Reiterfestival

Doubtless94Leni Renzing (RV Ahlhorn e.V.)1. P 8.20

Dark Fire 564Eva-Katharina Lüth (Hoogsteder FRG e.V.)2. P 7.90

Ekras van Tastique332Carla Thees-Ovelgönne (RUFV Lohne e.V.)3. P 7.80

Calypso 47136Birte Bunte (RFV Holdorf e.V.)4. P 7.70

Kleiner Donner W188Sophie Wassmann (RUFV Badbergen)5. P 7.50

Donevan 1184Leni Hörsemann (RFV Hunteburg)6. P 7.40

Nightley's Naidoo219Siri Vinke (Reit- und Fahrverien Hollage e.V.)7. 7.20

Dancing Anna60Julika Tiek (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)8. 7.10

Freeda155Lotta Kleyböcker (FuRV Neuenkirchen)9. 6.90

Leonidas 119200Emily Levien (RUFV Rulle)10. 6.80

Fürst Class333Max Wester-Ebbinghaus (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)10. 6.80

Comtess 16952Sophie Wassmann (RUFV Badbergen)12. 6.50

Double D92Chiara Wassmann (RUFV Badbergen)12. 6.50

Hennesee175Finja-Marie Gieske (RUFV Bohmte)14. 6.10

Sally Brown 7262Greta Hackmann (RUFV Merzen)15. 6.00

Golden Tinkerbell168Anna Katharina Thomasmeyer (RUFV Bissendorf Horsa)16. 5.90

Quantum Glück 2231Carla Wengeler (RV Osnabrück e.V.)17. 5.80
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